Tartumaa Talimangud 2019

Tartu, 16.2.2019

Event 1
16.02.2019 - 11:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
16 years and younger

VALDMAA, Laura-Liis
TOKOVENKO, Lisett
TEDER, Anette
KUEBAR, Kirke
SOKK, Laura
OLESK, Kaisa
TAMMISTE, Greete
KORPENKOV, Jana

9. JOGI, Ida Tuule
10. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
11. TSAERO, Grete
12. HAAVISTE, Maribel
13. PALL, Triinu

MALVA, Marii

15. KAEVATS, Teele
16. LUIK, Jette Riin
17. RAIDMAEE, Margaret
18. LUHT, Nora Lee
19. LUTS, Sigrid
20. VAERK, Freia
21. KIKAS, Luisa Miia
22. HALJASTE, Heleriin
23. VOOL, Madleen
24. LUTS, Kristin
25. ANNUS, Isabel
26. JOGI, Elsa Ehalill
27. MADISSON, Maarja-Lill
28. PASHENKOVA, Anna
29. TEDER, Christine

NogkrowbdpE

17 - 34 years

1. PAESLANE, Diana
2. VIIDING, Vanessa
3. JAENES, Mari-Liis
4. UTAR, Sandra

35 - 44 years
1. KUEBAR, Olve

45 years and older

1. ANJA, Evelin
2. MATVEJEV, Maia

YB

04 Kambjavald

05 Elva Vald
06  Luunja Vald
05 Tartu Vald
05 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
04  Tartulinn
03 Tartulinn
07 Kambja vald
06 Tartulinn
06 Kastre vald
07 Tartulinn
07 Tartulinn

07 Kambjavald
08 Kambjavald
07 Kastre vald

08 Tartulinn
05 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
07  Tartulinn
07  Tartulinn
08 Kambjavald
08 Tartulinn
08 Tartulinn
08 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn

09 Peipsiaeaere vald
07  Luunja Vald

97  Tartu linn
02 Tartulinn
88  Luunja Vald
91  Luunja Vald

80 Tartu Vald

74  Kambja vald
65 Kambja vald

Time Pts

27.09
28.36
28.61
28.67
29.30
29.77
30.25
30.25
30.45
30.67
31.20
31.30
31.43
31.43
3161
31.76
32.21
32.49
32.57
32.63
33.17
34.95
35.69
36.63
38.21
40.84
42.73
43.48
48.35

27.67
29.86
40.59
55.13

35.06

39.03
44.48
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Tartumaa Talimangud 2019
Tartu, 16.2.2019

Event 2
16.02.2019 - 11:10

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

16 years and younger

38.
39.
DSQ

DSQ

MILK, Karl Mattias
ANJA, Erik

METSA, Aap Valter
ALTEBERG, Artjom
SOORM, Aleksandr
VOOL, Mattias
AROLD, Kaspar
PASHENKOQV, Anton
JUERGENSON, Andreas
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
LASKO, Aleksander
KESKUELA, Siim
SIRK, Kris

MILK, Martti
STANITSKI, Nikita
SOOSAAR, Andreas
KONT, Sander
KASE, Raido

KIHO, Gerd Jesper
BOISEN, Rasmus
RANNIK, Kristo
LAURI, Silver
HANSEN, Robin
LOGINOV, Arseni
REMETS, Vadim
REIVART, Kristjan

. AAVIK, Konrad

KANGUR, Artur
TAETTE, Markus
SARAPUU, Karl Markus
MAEESEPP, Erik
ALEKSANDERSON, Erik
ABRAS, Artur

TEDER, Roobert
LESSING, Gerd Johan
KUEBAR, Johannes
KARU, Rafael

KARU, Aaron

OTT, Jako-Kaur
LAAGUS, Clemet

GA - False Start

TEDER, Sander

FrA - No touch at turn or finish

17 - 39 years

ok wdpE

SIIM, Cevin Anders
OPER, Georg
MAERTMAA, Alex Artur
LODI, Alar

UDALOQV, Nikita
ROOTSMA, Jass

YB

04 Tartulinn
04 Kambjavald
05 Tartulinn

06  Luunja Vald
05 Kambjavald
05 Kambjavald
05 Peipsiaeaere vald
06 Peipsiaeaere vald

05 Tartulinn
05 Tartulinn
04  Luunja Vald
07 Tartulinn
07 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
07 Elva Vald
05 Tartulinn
05 Kastre vald
06 Tartulinn

07 Kambja vald
07  Luunja Vald

07  Tartulinn
07  Tartulinn
06 Tartulinn
07  Tartulinn
07  Tartulinn
08 Kambjavald
07  Tartulinn
09 Tartu Vald
07  Tartulinn

08 Kambjavald
09  Luunja Vald
09 Elva Vald
08 Tartu Vald
10 Kastre vald
09 Kastre vald
09 Tartulinn
07 Tartulinn

11 Luunja Vald

97 ElvaVald
02  Luunja Vald
02 ElvaVvad
92  Luunja Vald
97  Tartu linn

02 Kambjavald

Time Pts

25.15
26.75
27.19
27.24
27.62
27.79
28.25
29.86
29.95
30.01
30.02
30.19
30.25
30.30
30.69
30.72
30.75
30.83
31.47
31.66
31.96
32.33
32.52
32.61
32.85
33.03
34.23
35.37
35.40
35.51
36.23
36.66
37.02
38.59
40.79
42.61
42.88
44.22
44.82
37.13

1:02.04

23.83
24.72
25.64
25.84
26.06
26.19
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Tartumaa Talimangud 2019

Tartu, 16.2.2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, 17 - 39 years

Rank YB Time Pts
7. UTAR, Ardy 90 Luunja Vald 28.46
8. HEINSAAR, Erik 01 Kambjavald 29.37
9. KESPERI, Rain 80 ElvaVald 30.55
10. KIIVER, Kaarel 02  Luunja Vald 32.58
40 - 49 years
1. AAN, Peeter 76  ElvaVald 29.38
2. JUERGENSON, Indrek 74  Tartulinn 3245
3. PASHENKOV, Aleksei 79  Peipsiaeaere vald 33.12
4. KIIVER, Kaupo 72 LuunjaVald 37.10
5. TAMM, Margus 73 LuunjaVald 57.13
50 years and older
1. KOOSKORA, Olev 62  Tartulinn 31.77
2. NOEPS, Anti 69  Luunja Vald 33.19
3. UTAR, Urmas 67 Kambja vald 34.03
4. VERI, Aivar 65 Kambja vald 34.63
Event 3 Women, 200m Medley Open
16.02.2019 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
16 years and younger
1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Kambja vald 2:25.21 30.06 37.86 42.12 35.17
2. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu Vald 2:38.06 32.66 43.15 44.83 37.42
3. TEDER, Anette 06 Luunja Vald 2:40.28 34.87 41.49 46.53 37.39
4. TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 Elva Vald 2:42.79 34.88 43.81 47.34 36.76
5. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu linn 2:43.70 32.73 45.81 48.11 37.05
6. JOGI, Ida Tuule 03  Tartu linn 2:46.63 36.14 42.89 48.19 39.41
7. TSAERO, Grete 06 Tartu linn 2:48.37 39.43 43.73 49.19 36.02
8. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu linn 2:48.41 35.27 44.42 49.75 38.97
9. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Kambija vald 2:48.46 38.90 43.46 50.74 35.36
10. KORPENKOQV, Jana 04  Tartu linn 2:48.59 37.13 43.82 48.99 38.65
11. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Kastre vald 2:49.00 39.74 44.03 48.21 37.02
12. PALL, Triinu 07  Tartu linn 2:52.24 37.85 43.76 50.55 40.08
13. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Kambja vald 2:53.38 38.13 43.84 51.68 39.73
14. VAERK, Freia 06 Tartu linn 2:54.36 39.31 42.27 53.92 38.86
15. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Kambija vald 2:54.98 38.16 44.17 52.58 40.07
16. TAMMISTE, Greete 06  Tartu linn 2:56.70 37.64 46.86 51.36 40.84
17. MALVA, Marii 07 Tartu linn 2:58.52 38.38 47.86 51.54 40.74
18. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07  Kastre vald 2:58.79 42.38 46.07 51.52 38.82
19. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu linn 2:59.69 43.91 47.40 48.54 39.84
20. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tartu linn 3:00.51 43.31 46.00 52.99 38.21
21. LUTS, Sigrid 05 Tartu linn 3:03.14 41.88 45.03 54.93 41.30
22. VOOL, Madleen 08 Kambija vald 3:07.59 43.00 49.09 53.82 41.68
23. LUTS, Kristin 08 Tartu linn 3:24.65 48.70 52.63 59.15 44.17
24. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Tartu linn 3:24.72 44.06 52.44 1:04.17 44.05
25. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Tartu linn 3:36.43 51.28 56.34 59.94 48.87
26. JOGI, Elsa Ehalill 08 Tartu linn 3:43.34 51.02 58.01 1:01.29 53.02
27. MADISSON, Maarja-Lill 06  Tartu linn 4:06.40 55.84 1:02.92 1:10.79 56.85
28. TEDER, Christine 07  Luunja Vald 4:09.97 59.53 1:07.75 1:04.36 58.33
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Tartumaa Talimangud 2019

Tartu, 16.2.2019

Event 3, Women, 200m Medley

17 - 34 years
1. PAESLANE, Diana 97  Tartu linn 2:31.18 32.02 38.86 43.00 37.30
2. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Tartu linn 2:39.52 34.50 42.02 46.30 36.70
35 - 44 years
1. KUEBAR, Olve 80 Tartu Vald 3:31.10 47.25 56.08 57.91 49.86
45 years and older
1. ANJA, Evelin 74  Kambja vald 3:39.63 50.78 56.48 1:00.15 52.22
Event 4 Men, 200m Medley Open
16.02.2019 - 11:40 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
16 years and younger
1. MILK, Karl Mattias 04  Tartu linn 2:16.55 29.53 36.37 38.12 32.53
2. ANJA, Erik 04 Kambja vald 2:20.75 31.11 35.10 41.35 33.19
3. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Luunja Vald 2:27.77 31.87 39.59 42.26 34.05
4. METSA, Aap Valter 05 Tartu linn 2:29.83 31.15 39.71 44.29 34.68
5. VOOL, Mattias 05 Kambja vald 2:35.57 34.75 42.87 42.99 34.96
6. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 Kambja vald 2:37.65 34.63 40.96 47.63 34.43
7. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Peipsiaeaere vald 2:39.56 35.34 39.39 49.10 35.73
8. AROLD, Kaspar 05 Peipsiaeaere vald 2:40.70 34.93 40.19 48.81 36.77
9. LASKO, Aleksander 04  Luunja Vald 2:41.49 38.41 43.35 42.57 37.16
10. MILK, Martti 06  Tartu linn 2:47.51 38.61 42.75 49.81 36.34
11. KONT, Sander 06  Tartu linn 2:48.92 37.15 44.20 50.63 36.94
12. SIRK, Kris 07  Tartu linn 2:49.31 37.06 44.06 50.83 37.36
13. REIMAND, Hannes Villem05 Tartu linn 2:49.65 38.11 43.33 51.35 36.86
14. KESKUELA, Siim 07  Tartu linn 2:50.55 38.17 42.27 52.15 37.96
15. STANITSKI, Nikita 06  Tartu linn 2:52.34 37.67 43.87 52.23 38.57
16. HANSEN, Robin 07 Luunja Vald 2:54.13 40.97 45.08 50.72 37.36
17. BOISEN, Rasmus 05 Kastre vald 2:54.21 39.66 43.60 49.41 41.54
18. LOGINOQV, Arseni 07  Tartu linn 2:54.31 38.17 46.12 51.70 38.32
19. JUERGENSON, Andreas 05 Tartu linn 2:56.38 35.77 44.77 53.65 42.19
20. KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05  Tartu linn 2:56.68 40.63 43.60 52.37 40.08
21. RANNIK, Kristo 06  Tartu linn 2:57.84 41.50 46.08 53.48 36.78
22. LAURI, Silver 07 Kambja vald 3:00.53 40.09 47.67 53.87 38.90
23. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06  Tartu linn 3:00.58 42.95 46.00 51.70 39.93
24. REMETS, Vadim 07  Tartu linn 3:01.63 40.07 48.20 53.16 40.20
25. KASE, Raido 07 Elva Vald 3:01.67 39.66 47.68 51.04 43.29
26. REIVART, Kristjan 06  Tartu linn 3:09.58 45.07 48.41 54.90 41.20
27. AAVIK, Konrad 07  Tartu linn 3:11.37 44.24 49.20 56.75 41.18
28. KANGUR, Artur 07  Tartu linn 3:18.25 45.55 52.15 55.73 44.82
29. ALEKSANDERSON, Erik 07  Tartu linn 3:18.86 49.31 51.16 54.48 43.91
30. SARAPUU, Karl Markus 07  Tartu linn 3:23.39 47.59 52.81 1:02.65 40.34
31. TAETTE, Markus 08 Kambija vald 3:26.15 46.68 50.50 1:02.07 46.90
32. MAEESEPP, Erik 09 Tartu Vald 3:28.66 45.66 50.96 1:05.71 46.33
33. TEDER, Roobert 09 Luunja Vald 3:30.80 51.93 57.25 55.63 45,99
34. ABRAS, Artur 08 Kambja vald 3:35.34 49.13 55.82 1:01.33 49.06
35. KUEBAR, Johannes 08  Tartu Vald 3:41.47 47.33 59.67 1:03.33 51.14
36. LAAGUS, Clemet 07  Tartu linn 3:42.62 52.30 52.73 1:08.83 48.76
37. LESSING, Gerd Johan 09 Elva Vald 4:02.96 52.85 57.77 1:19.96 52.38
38. KARU, Aaron 09 Kastre vald 4:12.09 1:03.26 1:02.32 1:09.40 57.11
39. KARU, Rafael 10 Kastre vald 4:16.87 1:09.69 1:04.14 1:09.90 53.14
DSQ OTT, Jako-Kaur 09 Tartu linn 4:18.34 1:06.97 1:07.86 1:06.92 56.59

BfF - Did not execute movement of both feet in same way
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Tartumaa Talimangud 2019
Tartu, 16.2.2019

Event 4, Men, 200m Medley

17 - 39 years
1. SlIM, Cevin Anders 97  Elva Vald 2:15.09 28.87 38.01 36.03 32.18
2. MAERTMAA, Alex Artur 02 Elva Vald 2:19.27 29.78 36.54 40.15 32.80
3. LODI, Alar 92 Luunja Vald 2:29.11 31.73 37.50 43.69 36.19
4. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Kambja vald 2:35.44 31.86 38.61 48.27 36.70
5. UTAR, Ardy 90 Luunja Vald 2:58.78 33.67 44,12 57.70 43.29
40 - 49 years
1. AAN, Peeter 76 Elva Vald 3:02.52 33.41 47.85 57.65 43.61
2. JUERGENSON, Indrek 74 Tartu linn 3:40.81 41.04 1:00.59 1:11.42 47.76

50 years and older

1. KOOSKORA, Olev 62  Tartu linn 3:22.55 41.38 51.29 1:02.62 47.26
2. UTAR, Urmas 67  Kambija vald 3:24.08 42.98 1:00.88 54.52 45.70
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